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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 8/0215(BDN)P 2M 2M 2M 2MD17/03/2017

 2 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P M3/1W. Dance 532042 15/01514P 6P 6P 6M 1PD02/03/2019

 3 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R8, P M3/1S. Heggs 534391 14/01258P 3M 6P 5M 7PD22/03/2019

 4 MASVIDAL Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/2J. Porter 532396 2/01026M 2M 5M 4M 5MD20/03/2019

 5 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P M3/2J. Flipp 536406 5/0847P 7P 7P 5P 4PB22/07/2019

 6 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P M3/1B. Hayes Merzi 532702 8/0836P 6M 8M 6M 5CD05/04/2019

 7 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R9, P M3/2B. Sloan 536538 3/0727P 4P 7P 6P 8PB31/07/2019
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EXIT FORWARD Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mccolm 551848 1/01722P 7P 1P 2PB30/11/2020

 2 DOM JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01384P 3P 7P 3P 4PD21/01/2021

 3 GOOD LUCK BUCK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Edwards 558973 1/01055P 5P 3P 8P 5PD10/05/2021

 4 LOLA INTENTION 1 Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 561193 1/0933P 7P 7P 7P 6PB28/03/2021

 5 PRINCE JEWELS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555452 1/0647P (FEL)P 5P 4P 5PD10/01/2021

 6 GERBER Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549042 0/01952P 4P 3P 3P 3PB25/08/2020

 7 DON'T BAIL OUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01317P 3P 3P 3PB22/11/2021

 8 KERVER Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549044 0/01064P 3PB25/08/2020

 9 ROUGH GEM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Watts 561993 0/0748P 4P 4P 2P 7PB10/08/2021
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 1 DANSEUSE Last start placegetter NOW, 07/08/2023, R6, P 1/1J. Mcguiness 549352 10/93392P 3P 4P 1P (FEL)PB14/09/2020

 2 WHO ASK TINA Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R9, P 1/1R. Howard 553163 15/123187P 1P 3P 2P 2PD22/12/2020
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 1 FALCON FLY 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 2/1/2G. Curtale 539378 19/92256P 7P 5P 2P 2PD16/11/2019

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 September 2023 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 3 388 NONE
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 1 PRINCE LEO Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543287 17/162551P 1P 2P 3P 6PD29/02/2020

 2 MAX THE AXE Dropping in grade GOS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2J. Porter 540419 16/111805P 3P 5P 6P 6PD24/11/2019

 3 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2023, R8, C 3/1/2A. Bell 540942 12/91948C 1P 5P 3P 3CD28/12/2019

 4 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R10, P 3/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 14/131894P 1P 4P 7P 4PD15/03/2020

 5 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 29/281867P 8P 7P 1P 4PD29/02/2020
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 1 SISTER TWO Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2A. Pagano 555815 6/41951P 5P 6P 3P 1PB23/02/2021

 2 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 564398 5/42942P 1P 1P 1P 1PD28/10/2021

 3 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1M. Edwards 545285 15/122283P 8P 3P 2P 3PB06/04/2020

 4 OUR MECHANIC 3 Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Lewis 536687 11/32845P 3P 3P 3C 3PD20/04/2019

 5 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 17/122744P 6P (BDN)P 1M 2PD11/04/2019

 6 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/1R. Shearer 550017 10/61625P 5P 5P 1P 4PB14/09/2020

 7 FIRED UP BILLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/1A. Bell 537796 12/11205P 6P 8P 6P 3PD05/10/2019

 8 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 16/151147P 8P 7P 7P 5PB29/02/2020
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 1 KING NITO Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/1H. Sarkis 555454 4/31951P 4P 7C 3C 3PD10/01/2021

 2 DRINK JACKS Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Foukkare 550004 3/21561P 4P 5P 6P 3PD26/09/2020

 3 BIGBAD LOUISE Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Brown 560170 2/11391P 4Y 4P 2Y 7PB16/06/2021

 4 SUDI Last start winner GOS, 04/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Hawkins 554421 1/0941P 5P 4YD24/01/2021

 5 HARRY CONFETTI Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/32313P 4P 1P 1P 2PD28/10/2021

 6 LIPSTICK CHASER Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Duggan 557237 3/22193P 8P 1P 2P 1PB28/03/2021

 7 BUNT AND RUN Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/12042P 2P 5P 2P 3PB01/10/2020

 8 MISS SADIE LEA Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/1W. Dance 536714 16/131863P 5P 4P 1P 4PB13/08/2019

 9 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 12/101832P 4P 2P 6P 5PB09/12/2019

 10 BRONCO HENRY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 557261 3/21742P 3P 5P 3P 6PD06/04/2021

 11 FLYING WINGLESS Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R11, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/01682P 5P 3P 2P 7PD16/09/2021

 12 SHARP Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/01652P 2P 3P 6P 7PD31/01/2021

 13 STICKER SELLS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Mcguiness 536319 10/11593P 5P 2P 6P 6PD29/06/2019

 14 BUCK SILVER Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Lyford 554515 2/1993P 6P 8P 4P 7PB31/01/2021

 15 BRAVE CHOICE 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 3/01531P 8P 5C 5P 3PD20/11/2021

 16 WRONG JUAN Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/3H. Sarkis 551607 3/1578P 7P 8P 7P 6PB23/11/2020

 17 BEDAZZLED JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Moore 562931 3/12163P 1P 5P 2P 2PB04/09/2021

 18 JACK'S ZESTA Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 4/32104P 5P 1P 2P 1PD28/11/2020

 19 DARK AS DAWN Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/3K. Pedrana 556411 2/11834P 2P 5P 2P 2PB16/03/2021

 20 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Anderson 539775 8/21677P 4P 3P 6C 1PD06/12/2019

 21 SAGE SHEREE Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Akers 565438 4/31627P 6P 8P 1P 1PB19/11/2021

 22 KIWI DAWN Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 1/01594P 7P 3P 2P 1PB16/03/2021

 23 SMILEY SPARKLES Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Shearer 554254 4/31474P 3P 6P 2P 4PB23/01/2021

 24 RITZA SHAME Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Goodger 564154 1/01436P 1P 3P 2P 2PB25/10/2021

 25 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Howell 554856 2/11354P 5P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2020
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 26 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/31146P 3P 5P 5P 4PB31/01/2021

 27 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/31146P 5P 2P 8P 4PD17/12/2019

 28 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/21135P 3P 6P 5P 5YB01/11/2019

 29 WISPY BALE Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Brown 549902 3/01117P 7Y 4P 3Y 1YB18/09/2020

 30 MORE CRACKERS Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD03/12/2020

 31 SNOWY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Bell 559539 3/2995P 6P 7P 3P 7PB02/06/2021

 32 CAN'T STOP Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Anderson 558998 1/0935P 1P 6P 4PD03/05/2021

 33 ROMERO Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558964 1/0864P 1P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 34 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4847P 7P 7P 5P 4PB22/07/2019

 35 REDBANK MOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Hayes Merzi 542205 5/0815P 5P 4P 6Y 8YB28/01/2020

 36 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2727P 4P 7P 6P 8PB31/07/2019

 37 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R12, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555448 1/0696P 8P 5C 7P 8PB10/01/2021

 38 LAUNCHING KROES 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Goodger 561175 1/0608P 6P 7P 5P 8PB03/07/2021
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 1 GREAT NORTH 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01223P 2P 3P 8P 3PD20/11/2021

 2 TAKEN PRINCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1K. Pedrana 561073 0/01013P 3P 6PB10/07/2021

 3 MANGO RUM Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565440 0/0843P 6P 7P 3P 6PB19/11/2021

 4 PREMIER MAC 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0582P 8P 8P 8P 7PD20/11/2021

 5 ROLE MODEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P

GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P

M/1B. Yates 540677 0/01024P 2P 2P 4P 6PB17/12/2019

 6 BIGBAD FRANKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Brown 560171 0/01164P 3P 4P 3P 2PD16/06/2021

 7 SUNRISE WARRIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0735P 3P 7PB20/06/2021

 8 ZIP OUT ZIPPER First start M/1N. Howard 565236 0/00B30/11/2021

 9 BLAZING HOLLY First start M/1N. Lyford 554518 0/00B31/01/2021

 10 ONE NUMBER AWAY First start M/1T. Anderson 565432 0/00B23/11/2021

 11 BOOK OF FEUDS 2 First start M/1T. Anderson 569587 0/00D26/02/2022

 12 MY EVER FRIEND 2 First start M/1H. Sarkis 563433 0/00D20/08/2021

 13 FLYING RONALDO First start M/1P. Tobin 563925 0/00D21/10/2021

 14 MEATBALL RON First start M/1A. Gavenlock 561100 0/00D05/07/2021

 15 UNLAWFUL GIRL First start M/1D. Lewis 540496 0/00B18/12/2019

 16 GRAND SALUTE First start M/1F. Cini 564418 0/00D01/11/2021

 17 BIGBAD WINNIE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Brown 560172 0/0584YB16/06/2021

 18 FLYING WHALES Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Gavenlock 561096 0/0426PB05/07/2021

 19 BUMPY'S LAD Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 28/08/2023, R1, P M/1N. Lyford 569356 0/0337PD13/02/2022

 20 MEMPHIS REIGN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P M/1W. King 563437 0/0337PD16/09/2021

 21 AUSSIE AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0965P 6P 4P 2P 3PB12/04/2021

 22 MAX STAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Edwards 564894 0/0766P 4P 4P 6P 3PD09/11/2021

 23 ROMAN WOLF Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0667P 7P 6P 5P 3PD06/08/2021

 24 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score RIS, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0667Y 7Y 4Y 7Y 3PB07/07/2020

 25 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0645P 5P 4P 6P 6PB05/11/2019
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 26 ZIPPING LYNCH Weighted points score NOW, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0528P 5P 5P 7P 4PD06/10/2021

 27 ROTATOR Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 556843 0/0487P 5P 7P 5PB04/04/2021

 28 TIGRIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0468P 7P 7P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 29 GALWAY BABE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0395P 8PB11/06/2021
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 1 FIRED UP BILLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 1/2A. Bell 537796 12/101205P 6P 8P 6P 3PD05/10/2019
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 1 OUR MECHANIC 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/1D. Lewis 536687 11/62845P 3P 3P 3C 3PD20/04/2019

 2 FALCON FLY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/1G. Curtale 539378 19/92256P 7P 5P 2P 2PD16/11/2019
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 1 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543288 9/7974P 7P 8C 5P 7CB29/02/2020
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 1 FRISKY FELON Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 557782 9/32641P 2P 1P 7C 4CB15/04/2021

 2 MORK VISION Dropping in grade WPK, 30/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 562712 6/51817P 4P 4C 5C 1PD28/08/2021

 3 LADY DIVINE Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R4, C 4/1/2J. King 549041 7/52566C 8C 2C 3C 3CB26/08/2020
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 1 TRICKY TOODLES Last start winner GAR, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Edwards 549721 6/31591P 5P 5P 3P 4PB20/09/2020

 2 BRAVE CHOICE 1 Last start winner GOS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 3/11531P 8P 5C 5P 3PD20/11/2021

 3 MISS MILA Last start placegetter WPK, 30/08/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Eaton 562876 5/12523P 2P 1P 3P 1PB10/09/2021

 4 PETRICHOR Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Hawkins 554422 6/02373P 8P 1P 3P 2PB24/01/2021

 5 FLYIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/01532P 4P 2P 6P 4PD03/04/2021

 6 LOLA INTENTION 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 561193 1/0933P 7P 7P 7P 6PB28/03/2021

 7 ZIPPER PATROL Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/08/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Howard 549756 6/32581P 2P 2P 1P 3PD11/09/2020

 8 WAR WEAPON Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/1H. Sarkis 544939 6/31626P 3P 1P 4P 4PD28/01/2020

 9 WING CHUN GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Eaton 542445 13/101118P 6P 5P 4P 5PB22/10/2019

 10 RED BALL ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Eaton 562879 3/22314P 5P 1C 2P 2CD10/09/2021

 11 MOLLY ON FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Bell 566811 4/32004P 5P 4P 1P 1CB30/09/2021

 12 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 11/51536P 4P 4P 3P 8CB19/04/2020

 13 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Dance 532042 15/81514P 6P 6P 6M 1PD02/03/2019

 14 DOM JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01384P 3P 7P 3P 4PD21/01/2021

 15 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Howell 554856 2/01354P 5P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2020

 16 YOUNG HARRY Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555089 2/01205P 4P 7P 2P 4PD23/01/2021

 17 STYLISH MINK Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Edwards 561223 3/11207P 6P 5P 7P 1PB20/06/2021

 18 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 8/21146P 5P 2P 8P 4PD17/12/2019

 19 DARK AMBER Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R10, P 5/3E. Micallef 550619 3/11087P 7P 3P 5P 4PB14/10/2020

 20 GOOD LUCK BUCK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Edwards 558973 1/01055P 5P 3P 8P 5PD10/05/2021

 21 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Cini 558013 1/01055P 6P 8P 4P 3PB21/04/2021

 22 POCONO Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. King 553061 2/1995P 6P 6P 3P 8PB02/01/2021

 23 YOU KNOW HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R4, P 5/1R. White 534112 5/3945P 7P 5M 5P 5PB12/05/2019

 24 PRINCE JEWELS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555452 1/0647P (FEL)P 5P 4P 5PD10/01/2021

 25 LAUNCHING KROES 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Goodger 561175 1/0608P 6P 7P 5P 8PB03/07/2021
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 1 DON'T BAIL OUT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/08/2023, R4, P

GOS, 15/08/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01317P 3P 3P 3PB22/11/2021

 2 GREAT NORTH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 29/08/2023, R1, P

GAR, 25/08/2023, R2, P

GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P

M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01223P 2P 3P 8P 3PD20/11/2021

 3 PREMIER MAC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0582P 8P 8P 8P 7PD20/11/2021

 4 MY EVER FRIEND 1 First start M/1H. Sarkis 563433 0/00D20/08/2021

 5 BOOK OF FEUDS 1 First start M/1T. Anderson 569587 0/00D26/02/2022

 6 ROUGH GEM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Watts 561993 0/0748P 4P 4P 2P 7PB10/08/2021

 7 GREMLIN GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Anderson 549081 0/0744P 6P 6P 4P 4PB05/09/2020

 8 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0645P 5P 4P 6P 6PB05/11/2019

 9 HARD STYLE LADY Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0584P 6P 4P 4P 8PB20/06/2021

 10 TIGRIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0468P 7P 7P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 11 GALWAY BABE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0395P 8PB11/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Howard 549755 7/42372P 3P 4P 3P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 OUR MECHANIC 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Lewis 536687 11/02845P 3P 3P 3C 3PD20/04/2019

 3 WHAT A TEASE Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R3, P 4/1/1G. Curtale 554908 12/31774P 4P 3P 5P 5CD17/11/2020

 4 FIRED UP BILLY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/2A. Bell 537796 12/01205P 6P 8P 6P 3PD05/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR LUNA Last start placegetter GOS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 559520 5/02312P 6P 1P 7P 1PB23/05/2021

 2 FARMOR ORDER Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R10, C 5/3P. Chaker 550835 7/12552C 8P 3C 1P 1PD04/11/2020

 3 SANDRA'S STICKER Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31637P 2P 2M 8P 2PD29/06/2019

 4 YOU KNOW HILL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. White 534112 5/0945P 7P 5M 5P 5PB12/05/2019

 5 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Masterson 536398 4/3886P 7P 7P 7P 4YB19/07/2019
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